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ALIAS

Colorado Black Jack
Charles B. Gatewood
Sapinero

Doc Wiskey

Mesa Belle

J Whittler

Ridgeway Pilnker
Klondike Ike
columbine

Mustang Mary

Six Gun Louie
Palisade Peach

Doc Murdock

Thunder Mountain Jewel

Adobe Jim
Will Anderson
Just Bob

X Marc
Sneaky Snake
Saucy Suzie

Thunder Mountain Shootist
March Sat. Shoot

Category Final
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#Name?
Stage 1
Time
17.74
18.63
29.87
17.96
21.39
38.68
39.08
30.10
33.26
34.93
32.75
45.53
36.01
48.10
36.61
53.27
51.95
150.00
69.71
203.08

Stage 2
Time
16.71
19.46
16.82
17.12
35.93
25.11
26.25
30.82
28.74
40.55
38.93
30.69
34.53
40.16
150.00
46.10
49.33
48.72
65.30
78.29

Stage 3
Time
17.33
17.78
21.54
24.23
27.77
40.98
29.96
40.93
37.76
36.71
38.87
27.25
45.10
58.30
32.04
58.75
49.08
47.07
57.22
65.54

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Stage 4
Time
13.19
17.94
27.15
15.83
37.13
25.79
28.94
28.78
27.38
35.36
25.57
51.01
33.81
54.41
30.53
45.53
51.42
55.73
150.00
67.17

Shoot Date: 3/17/2018
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

18.73 16.25 99.95
23.78 19.71 117.30
23.81 19.07 138.26
54.99 25.78 155.91
25.32 21.04 168.58
31.30 29.66 191.52
46.63 25.85 196.71
37.28 32.18 200.09
41.51 34.91 203.56
39.96 27.55 215.06
46.25 40.47 222.84
38.83 34.23 227.54
41.39 36.72 227.56
55.41 39.15 295.53
42.50 35.94 327.62
79.15 49.95 332.75
62.43 72.12 336.33
52.91 56.07 410.50
53.81 91.96 488.00

119.55 55.34 588.97



